Size

8
10
12
14

8x10

8x12

8x14

10x12
10x14
10x16
10x18
10x20
10x22
12x14
12x16
12x18
12x20
12x22
12x24
12x26
12x28
12x30
12x32
14x16
14x18
14x20
14x22
14x24
14x26
14x28
14x30
14x32

Single
Roof
Wood
Gazebo
$4,068
$4,925
$5,730
$7,420
$5,126
$5,660
$5,958
$6,107
$6,658
$7,227
$7,918
$8,435
$8,715
$7,078
$7,665
$8,285
$8,933
$9,520
$10,237
$10,648
$11,060
$11,470
$11,900
$8,557
$9,178
$9,905
$10,570
$11,278
$11,750
$12,460
$13,168
$13,877

Double

Roof
Wood
Gazebo
$4,295
$5,477
$6,325
$7,717
$5,302
$5,958
$6,570
$6,580
$7,210
$7,857
$8,575
$9,230
$9,922
$7,490
$8,163
$8,845
$9,607
$10,290
$11,042
$11,540
$12,040
$12,547
$13,063
$8,942
$9,738
$10,595
$11,435
$12,293
$12,940
$13,580
$14,218
$14,865

Single
Roof
Vinyl

Gazebo
$5,258
$5,670
$7,262
$8,985
$6,448
$7,148
$7,752
$7,070
$7,787
$8,505
$9,310
$10,010
$10,980
$8,697
$9,475
$10,237
$11,095
$11,838
$12,827
$13,325
$13,850
$14,420
$15,032
$10,447
$11,252
$12,153
$12,940
$14,008
$14,655
$15,242
$15,828
$16,423

Prices subject to change without notice.
All measurements are outside & approximate.
Permits, site access & site preparations are customers responsibility.
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Double
Roof
Vinyl

Gazebo

$5,328

$6,535
$7,865
$9,397
$6,580
$7,332
$8,032
$7,953
$8,723
$9,485
$10,272
$11,033
$11,978
$9,388
$10,228
$11,050
$11,925
$12,862
$13,763
$14,332
$14,900
$15,478
$16,090
$11,015
$11,925
$12,880
$13,772
$14,665
$15,347
$15,942
$16,537
$17,132

Alan’s

FACTORY OUTLET

S~

Wood Vinyl
Rectangle | Rectangle
Gazebo | Gazebo
$4,865 $6,483
$5,722 $7,385
$6,308 $7,945
$5,713 $6,790
$6,125 $8,303
$6,720 $8,600
$7,078 $9,493
$7,735 | $10,150
$8,723 | $10,867
$6,570 $8,417
$7,840 $9,178
$8,295 $9,835
$9,055 | $10,420
$9,685 $11,025
$10,045 | $11,610
$10,735 | $12,048
$11,165 | $12,477
$11,820 | $12,897
$12,372 | $13,308
$8,627 | $10,535
$9,808 $11,602
$10,560 | $12,372
$11,225 | $13,168
$11,873 | $13,938
$12,345 | $14,795
$12,940 | $15,435
$13,492 | $16,047
$14,113 | $16,685

Wooden Gazebo

Options:
Queen Anne Braces: $106

Scallop Face Boards:
$156

Turned Posts: $193
Rectangle Cupola: $285
36" Rails: $187

Electrical Kit: $250

Clear Sealer add 10%
30yr Shingles Standard
Screens add 25%

Floor Screening: .45 sq/ft
4 Track Windows add 75%

Cedar Shingles: $4.00
sq.ft

Vinyl Gazebo Options:

Queen Anne Braces:
$175

Rectangle Cupola: $350

Turned Spindles add
7%

Ivory Vinyl add 10%

Alan's Factory Outlet
PO Box 646 Luray, VA 22835
1-800-488-6903

www.alansfactoryoutlet.com




